Singles, Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name

White, Sherree L

Mc Gowan, Tiffany D
Smith, Gail C
Schackert, Evette J
Mc Neil, Chante M
Bauer, Fran

Bauer, Anne

Voelkd, Lauren V

o ~NOO MDA WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Baltimore USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Women's City Championship, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

$1,219.00

$1,219.00

$1,219.00

Entry

46
53

1

6
39
33
32
45

Score
767
730
729
725
725
724
720
712

Prize
$300.00
$220.00
$180.00
$137.50
$137.50
$104.00

$80.00
$60.00

From

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Odenton, MD
Baltimore, MD
Owings Mills, MD
Perry Hall, MD
Baltimore, MD
Parkville, MD



