Gr Baltimore USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Women's City Championship, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	White, Sherree L	46	767	\$300.00	Baltimore, MD
2	Mc Gowan, Tiffany D	53	730	\$220.00	Baltimore, MD
3	Smith, Gail C	1	729	\$180.00	Odenton, MD
4	Schackert, Evette J	6	725	\$137.50	Baltimore, MD
4	Mc Neil, Chante M	39	725	\$137.50	Owings Mills, MD
6	Bauer, Fran	33	724	\$104.00	Perry Hall, MD
7	Bauer, Anne	32	720	\$80.00	Baltimore, MD
8	Voelkel, Lauren V	45	712	\$60.00	Parkville, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,219.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,219.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,219.00